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PreApprentice Results (Overall)

PreApprentice
Pole Climb with Raw

Egg Slack Block Written Test Total

Rank Name Time Pts Time Pts Time Pts
Total
Time

Total
Pts

1 301 - Dominic Raether - Klickitat PUD 52.560 86 431.030 98 1090.000 94 1573.590 278

2 305 - Tanner Speck - IBEW Local 77 155.250 90 750.320 98* 980.000 88 1885.570 276

3 303 - Tyler Joseph Sims - PGE 83.390 90 533.970 96 1170.000 88 1787.360 274

4 306 - Garyn James - NLC 496.690 90 840.100 90! 1350.000 86 2686.790 266

5 304 - Michael Andrew Sorenson - Snohomish
PUD

57.440 90 684.380 96* 700.000 74 1441.820 260

* Exceeded Mean Time (-2 Point Time Deduction)
! Exceeded Drop Dead Time (-4 Point Time Deduction)



PreApprentice Results (Pole Climb with Raw Egg)
PreApprentice Pole Climb with Raw Egg

Rank Name Time Pts

1 304 - Michael Andrew Sorenson - Snohomish PUD 57.440 90

2 303 - Tyler Joseph Sims - PGE 83.390 90

3 305 - Tanner Speck - IBEW Local 77 155.250 90

4 306 - Garyn James - NLC 496.690 90

5 301 - Dominic Raether - Klickitat PUD 52.560 86

* Exceeded Mean Time (-2 Point Time Deduction)
! Exceeded Drop Dead Time (-4 Point Time Deduction)



PreApprentice Results (PreApprentice Slack Block)
PreApprentice PreApprentice Slack Block

Rank Name Time Pts

1 301 - Dominic Raether - Klickitat PUD 431.030 98

2 305 - Tanner Speck - IBEW Local 77 750.320 98*

3 303 - Tyler Joseph Sims - PGE 533.970 96

4 304 - Michael Andrew Sorenson - Snohomish PUD 684.380 96*

5 306 - Garyn James - NLC 840.100 90!

* Exceeded Mean Time (-2 Point Time Deduction)
! Exceeded Drop Dead Time (-4 Point Time Deduction)
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PreApprentice Results (Written Test)
PreApprentice Written Test

Rank Name Time Pts

1 301 - Dominic Raether - Klickitat PUD 1090.000 94

2 305 - Tanner Speck - IBEW Local 77 980.000 88

3 303 - Tyler Joseph Sims - PGE 1170.000 88

4 306 - Garyn James - NLC 1350.000 86

5 304 - Michael Andrew Sorenson - Snohomish PUD 700.000 74

* Exceeded Mean Time (-2 Point Time Deduction)
! Exceeded Drop Dead Time (-4 Point Time Deduction)


